Hohe

. Lange .
Inhalt Lange Breite Hdéhe
ltr. cm cm cm
2.000 24 124 159
3.000 245 145 178
4000 245 169 200
5.000 245 11 222
7.500 280 220 250
10.000 oo 245 254

)

WwWw.wdasser
I

Hohe Einlass
cm

138
157
180
202
229
236

Hiéhe Einlass

Braite

.de

Hohe Auslass

Héhe Auslass
cm

120
139
142
184
2N
218

Hohe inkl. Domschacht min. / max.
cm

2047224
2231243
2451 2465
267 1287
2957315

29%/319 Zubehor

Tank mit Domschacht

Hohe inkl. Domschacht

Grubenmal
l[xbxhcm

274186169
305x205x188/
A05x229x210/
305 x251x232/
340x280x2560
360x305x264

234
243
255
287
315
neg




